
ISU 24.2.2022

Perjantai 25.2.2022

Helsinki, Finland

Aikataulu

kilpailu muu Alkaa Loppuu

Lämmittely 0:30 0:30 17:00 17:30
Radan kunnostus 0:30 0:30 17:30 18:00

Naiset 500m 500 6 3 01:45 0:05 18:00 18:05
Sarjan vaihto 0:03 0:03 18:05 18:08

Miehet 500m 500 16 8 01:45 0:14 18:08 18:22
Jäädytys 0:30 0:30 18:22 18:52

Naiset 3000m 3 000 6 2 06:30 0:13 18:52 19:05
Sarjan vaihto 0:03 0:03 19:05 19:08

Miehet 5000m 5 000 4 1 09:00 0:09 19:08 19:17
Palkintojen jako 0:10 0:10 19:30 19:40

Muutokset mahdollisia

Pareja Kvartetteja
kesto aikataulu

Sarja Matka
Luistelijoiden 

määrä
Aika


